Data sheet/FDV

Product name Clevis eye straight
Product code 0623127

Product type 4265.02/9

GTIN 7332811192852
ETIM-Class EC003516

Measurements

Weight

900g

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Klevis Bolt Diameter
Diameter Opening Eeye
Material

Nut With Locking Pin
Dimension A
Dimension B

Dimension C

String Hardware - Load / Tension data

Breaking Load
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19 mm

175 mm
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90 mm

20 mm

16 mm

80 kN
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